L.A. SCHOOL OF DANCE TERM DATES 2025-2026
Autumn Term 1- 2025
Term starts : Saturday 6th September 2025
Term Ends: Saturday 25th October 2025
Half-term : Monday 27th October – Saturday 1st November 2025 (school closed)
Autumn Term 2 2025
Term starts : Monday 3rd  November 2025
Term Ends: Saturday 13th December 2025
Christmas Holidays School Closed

Spring Term 1 2026
Term starts: Monday 5th January 2026
Term ends : Saturday 14th February 2026
Half -term : Saturday 16th February – Saturday 21st  February 2026(school closed)
Spring Term 2 2026
Term starts: Monday 23rd February 2026
Term ends : Thursday 2nd April 2026
Easter Holidays school closed

Summer Term 1 2026
Term starts: Monday 20th April 2026
Term ends : Friday 22nd May 2026
Half-term : Saturday 23rd May – Saturday 30th May school closed
Summer Term 2 2026
Term starts: Monday 1st June 2026
Term ends : Sunday 19th July 2026

* SATURDAY 18th & SUNDAY 19th July 2026 SCHOOL SHOW @ ALTRINCHAM GARRICK THEATRE
* SATURDAY 27TH JUNE 2026 : FULL CAST REHEARSAL BOWDON PARISH CENTRE 
* MONDAY 4TH  MAY 2026 : BANK HOLIDAY : SCHOOL CLOSED*

*As always the dates above are subject to change due to exams / teacher availability etc. Please use the above dates as a guide and we will update of any changes at the beginning of every term. 
